
Examination date: 2075-04-12/2075-05-13

SN Symbol No
Obtained 

Mark
Student Name Remarks

1 9061012 86 TULSI KUMARI CHAUDHARY

2 9060884 85 BHIM BAHADUR BIST

3 9060957 85 KAMAL BAHADUR KHADKA

4 9060901 84 KRISHNA TIRUWA

5 9060882 83 BHAKTA RAJ JOSHI

6 9060917 83 SURESH BOHARA

7 9033361 82 YAGGAYA RAJ DHUNGANA

8 9060880 82 ANUSKA KATHAYAT

9 9060989 82 RAJENDRA RAM TAMATA

10 9061123 82 KHAGENDRA SANJYAL

11 9060911 81 RAJESH PARKI

12 9061009 80 SUSHIL KUMAR CHAUHAN

13 9061116 80 ARUN DANGAURA THARU

14 9060981 79 PRADIPBABU KHADKA

15 9060907 79 MUKESH PRASAD AWASSTHI

16 9061143 79 SUNITA CHAUDHARY

17 9061003 79 SRIJANA KUNWAR

18 9060985 79 PURNIMA SAUD

19 9060893 79 GAURI LAL KOTTARI

20 9061001 79 SIDDHA DHAMI

1 9060975 78 OM BAHADUR CHAND

2 9060908 78 NARESH ROKAYA

3 9060986 76 PUSP NATH JOSHI

4 9060962 76 KESHAB BAHADUR MAHARA

5 9060939 76 DEEPAK RAJ PANT

6 9060949 75 HIKMAT SUTAR

7 9060965 75 KIRAN CHAND

8 9060964 74 KHEM RAJ BHATTA

Main Cadidates 

Quota: Open

Alternative Candidates

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 

CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAM RESULT - 2075

FINAL RESULT SHEET OF PROVINCE NO.-7

Program : Diploma in Argiculture Plant Science 
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SN Symbol No
Obtained 

Mark
Student Name Remarks

9 9061008 73 SURENDRA BHATTA

10 9060995 72 ROSHAN BAHADUR PUJARA

11 9060920 71 TEJ THAPA

12 9060973 71 MURALIDHAR AWASTHI

13 9060996 71 ROSHAN BK

14 9060974 71 NIKITA BHATT

15 9060947 70 GYANENDRA SINGH

16 9061124 70 MAHESH OLI

17 9060912 69 SACHIN BALAYAR

18 9061142 69 SUMAN SHAHI

19 9060906 69 MIN BHUL

20 9060900 68 KESHAB DEUBA

21 9060934 68 BIRENDRA BAN

22 9061011 68 TIRTH RAJ PANT

23 9060992 68 RITA OJHA

24 9061126 68 NABINA KUMARI OJHA

25 9060928 68 BASANTI PANT

26 9061112 68 ABHISHEK CHAUDHARY

27 9060897 67 JEEVAN OAD

28 9060877 67 ABISHEK SAUD

29 9061141 67 SUMAN CHAUDHARY

30 9060905 67 MAHESH ODA

31 9060904 67 LOSHON KHATRI

32 9060889 67 CHANDRA PRAKASH PANDIT

33 9061115 67 ARJUN BHUL

34 9060910 67 PARWATI BHANDARI

35 9060966 67 KOPILA B K

36 9060935 67 BIRENDRA BUDHA

37 9060999 66 SANTOSHI RAWAL

38 9060932 66 BINESHWARI RAJBANSHI 

39 9060998 66 SANDIP KUNWAR

40 9060919 66 SUSMA BIST

41 9061114 66 AKSHAYA CHAUDHARY

42 9061140 65 SUBASH CHAUDHARY

43 9061137 65 SHUSILA KUMARI CHAUDHARY

44 9061127 65 PRAKASH BHATTARAJ

45 9061005 65 SUNITA KUMARI KHADKA

46 9060951 64 HIMANSHU BHATT

47 9060968 64 LAXMI SHAHI 2 of 2



SN Symbol No
Obtained 

Mark
Student Name Remarks

48 9060924 64 ARJUN BAHADUR PUJARA 

49 9061139 64 SIRJANA THARU

50 9060883 64 BHAKTA BAHADUR BOHARA

51 9061144 63 SUSMITA DANGAURA

52 9060993 63 RITIKA KUMARI ROKAYA

53 9060876 63 AASAN KHADKA

54 9061120 63 HIMAL UPADHAYAY

55 9060988 63 RAJENDRA SINGH DHAMI

56 9061132 62 SADHANA CHAUDHARY

57 9060885 62 BHIM BAHADUR SAUD 

58 9060926 62 ASISH THAGUNNA

59 9061130 62 RAMITA KUMARI CHAUDHARY

60 9060950 62 HIMAL B K

61 9061006 62 SURAJ DANGAURA

62 9061138 62 SILA KUMARI CHAUDHARY

63 9060943 61 DIPA OLI

64 9060898 61 KABITA SHAHI

65 9060978 61 PARBATI CHAUDHARY

66 9061118 61 DEBAKI KUMARI SINGH

67 9060937 60 CHETANA BISTA 

68 9060960 60 KARAN SHARKI

69 9060972 60 MANISH BHATT

70 9060923 60 ARJUN PARIYAR 

71 9060881 59 BALA BADUWAL

72 9061129 59 RADHIKA SANJYAL

73 9060918 59 SUSIL MAHAR

74 9060914 59 SANGITA SOB

75 9061128 59 RABINA CHAUDHARY

76 9060946 59 FUL MATI CHAUDHARY

77 9060930 58 BIKASH BOHARA

78 9061121 58 INDRA RAJ KADARA

79 9061135 58 SARASWATI KUMARI SHAHI

80 9061113 58 AISHMA CHAUDHARY

81 9060940 58 DHAN NEPALI

82 9060984 57 PRIYANKA CHAND

83 9060921 57 AKASH DANGAURA

84 9060967 55 LAXMI KUMARI BHUL

85 9060954 55 JANAKI JOSHI
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SN Symbol No
Obtained 

Mark
Student Name Remarks

86 9061136 55 SARITA KUMARI BHGORIYA

87 9060888 54 BIRENDRA KHADKA

88 9061013 53 UMESH BAHADUR BOHARA

89 9060959 51 KANCHHI CHAUDHARY

90 9060892 43 DINESH RAJ JOSHI

91 9060899 43 KANCHAN GHIMIRE 

92 9060903 43 LOGJAN BHUL

93 9061117 43 BHAJAN SAUD

94 9061134 43 SAMJHANA CHAUDHARY

95 9060945 40 DIPAK PATHAK

96 9060955 40 JAYANTI KUMARI KAMI

97 9061000 40 SHARADA MAHARA
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Examination date: 2075-04-12/2075-05-13

SN Symbol No
Obtained 

Mark
Student Name Remarks

1 9060902 77 KRISHNA KUMARI TIMILSHENA

1 9061142 69 SUMAN SHAHI

2 9060900 68 KESHAB DEUBA

3 9060934 68 BIRENDRA BAN

4 9060904 67 LOSHON KHATRI

5 9060889 67 CHANDRA PRAKASH PANDIT

6 9060935 67 BIRENDRA BUDHA

7 9060999 66 SANTOSHI RAWAL

8 9061127 65 PRAKASH BHATTARAJ

9 9061005 65 SUNITA KUMARI KHADKA

10 9060993 63 RITIKA KUMARI ROKAYA

11 9061120 63 HIMAL UPADHAYAY

12 9060950 62 HIMAL B K

13 9060943 61 DIPA OLI

14 9061118 61 DEBAKI KUMARI SINGH

15 9060937 60 CHETANA BISTA 

16 9060923 60 ARJUN PARIYAR 

17 9060881 59 BALA BADUWAL

18 9060918 59 SUSIL MAHAR

19 9060930 58 BIKASH BOHARA

20 9061135 58 SARASWATI KUMARI SHAHI

21 9060940 58 DHAN NEPALI

22 9060888 54 BIRENDRA KHADKA

23 9061013 53 UMESH BAHADUR BOHARA

24 9060892 43 DINESH RAJ JOSHI

25 9060903 43 LOGJAN BHUL

26 9061117 43 BHAJAN SAUD

Quota: Durgam

Main Cadidates 

Alternative Candidates

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 

CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAM RESULT - 2075

FINAL RESULT SHEET OF PROVINCE NO.-7

Program : Diploma in Argiculture Plant Science 
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Examination date: 2075-04-12/2075-05-13

SN Symbol No
Obtained 

Mark
Student Name Remarks

1 9060891 78 DILIP RAM LUHAR

2 9060894 76 HARI NEPALI

1 9060996 71 ROSHAN BK

2 9060906 69 MIN BHUL

3 9060897 67 JEEVAN OAD

4 9060905 67 MAHESH ODA

5 9061115 67 ARJUN BHUL

6 9060966 67 KOPILA B K

7 9060950 62 HIMAL B K

8 9060960 60 KARAN SHARKI

9 9060923 60 ARJUN PARIYAR 

10 9060914 59 SANGITA SOB

11 9061121 58 INDRA RAJ KADARA

12 9060940 58 DHAN NEPALI

13 9060967 55 LAXMI KUMARI BHUL

14 9060899 43 KANCHAN GHIMIRE 

15 9060903 43 LOGJAN BHUL

16 9060955 40 JAYANTI KUMARI KAMI

Quota: Dalit

Main Cadidates 

Alternative Candidates

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 

CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAM RESULT - 2075

FINAL RESULT SHEET OF PROVINCE NO.-7

Program : Diploma in Argiculture Plant Science 
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Examination date: 2075-04-12/2075-05-13

SN Symbol No
Obtained 

Mark
Student Name Remarks

1 9060929 69 BHAGAWATI BK

1 9060966 67 KOPILA B K

2 9060914 59 SANGITA SOB

3 9060967 55 LAXMI KUMARI BHUL

4 9060899 43 KANCHAN GHIMIRE 

5 9060955 40 JAYANTI KUMARI KAMI

Quota: Dalit Female

Main Cadidates 

Alternative Candidates

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 

CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAM RESULT - 2075

FINAL RESULT SHEET OF PROVINCE NO.-7

Program : Diploma in Argiculture Plant Science 
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Examination date: 2075-04-12/2075-05-13

SN Symbol No
Obtained 

Mark
Student Name Remarks

1 9061002 79 SRIJANA KUMARI BISTA

2 9060915 74 SANTU KUMARI ROKAYA

3 9060952 74 ISHWORA BOHARA

4 9061122 74 JASMIN BATALA

1 9060974 71 NIKITA BHATT

2 9060992 68 RITA OJHA

3 9061126 68 NABINA KUMARI OJHA

4 9060928 68 BASANTI PANT

5 9060910 67 PARWATI BHANDARI

6 9060999 66 SANTOSHI RAWAL

7 9060932 66 BINESHWARI RAJBANSHI 

8 9060919 66 SUSMA BIST

9 9061137 65 SHUSILA KUMARI CHAUDHARY

10 9061005 65 SUNITA KUMARI KHADKA

11 9060968 64 LAXMI SHAHI

12 9061139 64 SIRJANA THARU

13 9061144 63 SUSMITA DANGAURA

14 9060993 63 RITIKA KUMARI ROKAYA

15 9061132 62 SADHANA CHAUDHARY

16 9061130 62 RAMITA KUMARI CHAUDHARY

17 9061138 62 SILA KUMARI CHAUDHARY

18 9060943 61 DIPA OLI

19 9060898 61 KABITA SHAHI

20 9060978 61 PARBATI CHAUDHARY

21 9061118 61 DEBAKI KUMARI SINGH

22 9060937 60 CHETANA BISTA 

23 9061129 59 RADHIKA SANJYAL

24 9061128 59 RABINA CHAUDHARY

Quota: Other Female

Main Cadidates 

Alternative Candidates

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 

CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAM RESULT - 2075

FINAL RESULT SHEET OF PROVINCE NO.-7

Program : Diploma in Argiculture Plant Science 
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25 9060946 59 FUL MATI CHAUDHARY

26 9061135 58 SARASWATI KUMARI SHAHI

27 9061113 58 AISHMA CHAUDHARY

28 9060984 57 PRIYANKA CHAND

29 9060954 55 JANAKI JOSHI

30 9061136 55 SARITA KUMARI BHGORIYA

31 9060959 51 KANCHHI CHAUDHARY

32 9061117 43 BHAJAN SAUD

33 9061134 43 SAMJHANA CHAUDHARY

34 9061000 40 SHARADA MAHARA
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Examination date: 2075-04-12/2075-05-13

SN Symbol No
Obtained 

Mark
Student Name Remarks

1 9061125 66 MAMATA RAJI

FINAL RESULT SHEET OF PROVINCE NO.-7

Program : Diploma in Argiculture Plant Science 

Quota: Janjati A
Main Cadidates 

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 

CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAM RESULT - 2075
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Examination date: 2075-04-12/2075-05-13

SN Symbol No
Obtained 

Mark
Student Name Remarks

1 9060969 74 LOKESH NEUPANE From Other Quota

Quota: Janjati B

Main Cadidates 

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 

CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAM RESULT - 2075

FINAL RESULT SHEET OF PROVINCE NO.-7

Program : Diploma in Argiculture Plant Science 
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Examination date: 2075-04-12/2075-05-13

SN Symbol No
Obtained 

Mark
Student Name Remarks

1 9060922 68 ANIL CHAUDHARY

1 9061112 68 ABHISHEK CHAUDHARY

2 9061141 67 SUMAN CHAUDHARY

3 9060932 66 BINESHWARI RAJBANSHI 

4 9061114 66 AKSHAYA CHAUDHARY

5 9061140 65 SUBASH CHAUDHARY

6 9061137 65 SHUSILA KUMARI CHAUDHARY

7 9061139 64 SIRJANA THARU

8 9061144 63 SUSMITA DANGAURA

9 9061132 62 SADHANA CHAUDHARY

10 9060926 62 ASISH THAGUNNA

11 9061130 62 RAMITA KUMARI CHAUDHARY

12 9061006 62 SURAJ DANGAURA

13 9061138 62 SILA KUMARI CHAUDHARY

14 9060978 61 PARBATI CHAUDHARY

15 9061128 59 RABINA CHAUDHARY

16 9060946 59 FUL MATI CHAUDHARY

17 9061113 58 AISHMA CHAUDHARY

18 9060921 57 AKASH DANGAURA

19 9061136 55 SARITA KUMARI BHGORIYA

20 9060959 51 KANCHHI CHAUDHARY

21 9061134 43 SAMJHANA CHAUDHARY

Quota: Janajati C

Main Cadidates 

Alternative Candidates

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 

CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAM RESULT - 2075

FINAL RESULT SHEET OF PROVINCE NO.-7

Program : Diploma in Argiculture Plant Science 
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Examination date: 2075-04-12/2075-05-13

SN Symbol No
Obtained 

Mark
Student Name Remarks

1 9060890 73 DHAN RAJ WOD From Other Quota

Quota: Janajati D

Main Cadidates 

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 

CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAM RESULT - 2075

FINAL RESULT SHEET OF PROVINCE NO.-7

Program : Diploma in Argiculture Plant Science 
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Examination date: 2075-04-12/2075-05-13

SN Symbol No
Obtained 

Mark
Student Name Remarks

1 9061119 72 DILIP BHATTRAI From Other Quota

Quota: Janajti E

Main Cadidates 

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 

CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAM RESULT - 2075

FINAL RESULT SHEET OF PROVINCE NO.-7

Program : Diploma in Argiculture Plant Science 
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Examination date: 2075-04-12/2075-05-13

SN Symbol No
Obtained 

Mark
Student Name Remarks

1 9060895 72 HARISH BOHARA From Other Quota

Quota: Madeshi Dalit Community

Main Cadidates 

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 

CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAM RESULT - 2075

FINAL RESULT SHEET OF PROVINCE NO.-7

Program : Diploma in Argiculture Plant Science 
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Examination date: 2075-04-12/2075-05-13

SN Symbol No
Obtained 

Mark
Student Name Remarks

1 9060887 72 BINOD NEPALI From Other Quota

2 9060963 72 KHEM RAJ BUDA From Other Quota

3 9060991 71 RAVINDRA PRASAD BHATT From Other Quota

Quota: Other Madeshi

Main Cadidates 

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 

CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAM RESULT - 2075

FINAL RESULT SHEET OF PROVINCE NO.-7

Program : Diploma in Argiculture Plant Science 
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Examination date: 2075-04-12/2075-05-13

SN Symbol No
Obtained 

Mark
Student Name Remarks

1 9060879 71 ANIL SAUD

2 9060941 71 DINESH JOSHI

1 9060912 69 SACHIN BALAYAR

2 9061011 68 TIRTH RAJ PANT

3 9060992 68 RITA OJHA

4 9060877 67 ABISHEK SAUD

5 9060905 67 MAHESH ODA

6 9060910 67 PARWATI BHANDARI

7 9060998 66 SANDIP KUNWAR

8 9061127 65 PRAKASH BHATTARAJ

9 9061139 64 SIRJANA THARU

10 9060883 64 BHAKTA BAHADUR BOHARA

11 9060988 63 RAJENDRA SINGH DHAMI

12 9060926 62 ASISH THAGUNNA

13 9061006 62 SURAJ DANGAURA

14 9060937 60 CHETANA BISTA 

15 9060972 60 MANISH BHATT

16 9060923 60 ARJUN PARIYAR 

17 9060930 58 BIKASH BOHARA

18 9061121 58 INDRA RAJ KADARA

19 9060940 58 DHAN NEPALI

20 9060921 57 AKASH DANGAURA

21 9060967 55 LAXMI KUMARI BHUL

22 9061136 55 SARITA KUMARI BHGORIYA

23 9061117 43 BHAJAN SAUD

24 9060945 40 DIPAK PATHAK

Quota: Arthik Bipanna

Main Cadidates 

Alternative Candidates

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 

CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAM RESULT - 2075

FINAL RESULT SHEET OF PROVINCE NO.-7

Program : Diploma in Argiculture Plant Science 
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